MultiPathTM Product Guide
Part Number Description
Paging Systems with Power * #
V-PW24 Multipath One Way Paging System, 24 zones, Expandable to  72 zones, wall mount
V-PW48 Multipath One Way Paging System, 48 zones, Expandable to  72 zones, wall mount
V-PR24 Multipath One Way Paging System, 24 zones, Expandable to 192 zones, rack mount
V-PR48 Multipath One Way Paging System, 48 zones, Expandable to 192 zones, rack mount
V-PR72 Multipath One Way Paging System, 72 zones, Expandable to 192 zones, rack mount
V-PR96 Multipath One Way Paging System, 96 zones, Expandable to 192 zones, rack mount
Talkback Systems with Power * #
V-TW24 Multipath Talkback Intercom System, 24 zones, Expandable to  72 zones, wall mount
V-TW48 Multipath Talkback Intercom System, 48 zones, Expandable to  72 zones, wall mount
V-TR24 Multipath Talkback Intercom System, 24 zones, Expandable to 192 zones, rack mount
V-TR48 Multipath Talkback Intercom System, 48 zones, Expandable to 192 zones, rack mount
V-TR72 Multipath Talkback Intercom System, 72 zones, Expandable to 192 zones, rack mount
V-TR96 Multipath Talkback Intercom System, 96 zones, Expandable to 192 zones, rack mount
Accessories
V-CPU4 System CPU Card with 2 V-SLC Cards (4 links)
V-TCM 24 Point Talkback Intercom Expansion Card
V-STX 24 Point One Way Paging Expansion Card